
THE ALEXANDER FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
DETAILED INVESTMENT INCOME REPORT AT 30 JUNE 2018

Add TaxableIndexed

Total Foreign TFN Tax Expenses Capital GST Income

Investment

Capital Capital Capital Capital

(incl Cap 
Gains)

Gains Gains* Gains* GainsIncome

Less

Credits Credits Credits Gains Disc*Deferred

Date Details Franking

Taxable

Tax Free Tax Exempt

Discounted Other

Franked Unfranked

Amount Amount

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Bhp Billiton Limited (BHP)
Direct Credit 
458106 BHP 
LTD 
DIVIDEND 
AL376/011161

41.1496.00 137.1427/03/2018 96.00

96.00 41.14 137.1496.00

Sonic Healthcare Limited (SHL)
Direct Credit 
140504 SONIC 
HEALTHCAR
APR18/00821

4.74 20.0035.36 60.1010/04/2018 11.07 44.29

35.36 4.74 20.00 60.1011.07 44.29

Wesfarmers Limited (WES)
Direct Credit 
362548 
WESFARMER
LTD INT 
18/01047681

43.70101.97 145.6705/04/2018 101.97

101.97 43.70 145.67101.97

 

* Includes Foreign Capital Gains
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THE ALEXANDER FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
DETAILED INVESTMENT INCOME REPORT AT 30 JUNE 2018

Add TaxableIndexed

Total Foreign TFN Tax Expenses Capital GST Income

Investment

Capital Capital Capital Capital

(incl Cap 
Gains)

Gains Gains* Gains* GainsIncome

Less

Credits Credits Credits Gains Disc*Deferred

Date Details Franking

Taxable

Tax Free Tax Exempt

Discounted Other

Franked Unfranked

Amount Amount

233.33 89.58 20.00 342.91209.04 44.29

 

* Includes Foreign Capital Gains
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